
1. Līga

Line-ups (FAL - DIN)
Date: 08.02.2026 Location: Mogo ledus halle Start time: 12:44 Game No.: 62

Referees
LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš
KĀRKLIŅA Agnese

Linespersons
MENCIS Toms
APSĪTIS Markuss

HS Falcons HK Dinaburga/DSS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 BANTERSONS Olivers
40 BRANTS Kārlis

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
33 POLAK Oskar Jan
35 KNOPP Michal

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
5 D TOVARIŠS Anatolijs
7 F VEĢERIS Artūrs A
8 F ŠNORE Ričards Eduards
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
18 F INNUS Raiens
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs
23 F SOLOSTEJS Timurs
24 F ORLOVS Artemijs
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens A
27 F LEJA Jānis C
41 F VENGERS Ņikita
45 F DAUDZE Artūrs
46 D LEIMANIS Matīss
71 F DRAGONS Ralfs
77 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 D FRYDA Vojtech
8 D KOZACHKOV Ivan
9 F ŠEVČENKO Artūrs A
11 D PREZVINSKY Adam
12 F ABLAŽEVIČS Edgars A
15 D MATEIKO Jegors
17 F TRETJAKOVS Artjoms
19 F TUNKEVIČ Maksim
21 D ANDREJEVS Daniils
24 F PETROVS Edgars
26 F BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs C
31 F PALIJUS Edvard
79 D MAMAJS Edgars
91 F UŽULIS Artūrs

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Head coach:
KOKINS Ivans

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Date: 08.02.2026 Location: Mogo ledus halle Start time: 12:44 Game No.: 62

Referees
LEJNIEKS Reinis Mārtiņš
KĀRKLIŅA Agnese

Linespersons
MENCIS Toms
APSĪTIS Markuss

HS Falcons HK Dinaburga/DSS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 BANTERSONS Olivers
40 BRANTS Kārlis

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
33 POLAK Oskar Jan
35 KNOPP Michal

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
5 D TOVARIŠS Anatolijs
26 D ŠTENDENBERGS Alens A
23 F SOLOSTEJS Timurs
71 F DRAGONS Ralfs
41 F VENGERS Ņikita
11 D GRUNDMANIS Gastons Georgs
9 D RĒDLIHS Mārcis
24 F ORLOVS Artemijs
27 F LEJA Jānis C
7 F VEĢERIS Artūrs A
46 D LEIMANIS Matīss
12 F PUTNIŅŠ Ralfs
45 F DAUDZE Artūrs
18 F INNUS Raiens
77 F BIEZAIS Mārtiņš
20 F SMISLOVS Artūrs
8 F ŠNORE Ričards Eduards

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
21 D ANDREJEVS Daniils
15 D MATEIKO Jegors
24 F PETROVS Edgars
26 F BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs C
91 F UŽULIS Artūrs
79 D MAMAJS Edgars
4 D FRYDA Vojtech
17 F TRETJAKOVS Artjoms
12 F ABLAŽEVIČS Edgars A
9 F ŠEVČENKO Artūrs A
8 D KOZACHKOV Ivan
11 D PREZVINSKY Adam
19 F TUNKEVIČ Maksim
31 F PALIJUS Edvard

Head coach:
ŽAGARS Andrejs

Head coach:
KOKINS Ivans

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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